10500004750

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ade	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(···	,	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	е #)
PICK-UP		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
		,
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
		}
	`	

Office Use Only



FILED DEPARTORING STATE 2013 MAR 27 AM 9: 32 13 MAR 27 AM 10: 47 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

MAR 2.8 2013 J. BKYAN

CSC.	
CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY	
ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195	
REFERENCE : 585761 5143995	5
AUTHORIZATION : Synchole man)
COST LIMIT : \$ 25.00	
ORDER DATE : March 27, 2013	
ORDER TIME : 9:19 AM	. 2
ORDER NO. : 585761-005	SECI TALL
CUSTOMER NO: 5143995	FIL 2013 HAR 27 2013 HAR 27
FOREIGN FILINGS) 9:32 FLORIDA
NAME: WHISPER CAPITAL LLC	
CORPORATE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
XXXX WITHDRAWAL/CANCELLATION	
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:	
CERTIFIED COPY XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF STATUS	
CONTACT PERSON: Susie Knight - EXT# 52956	
EXAMINER:	

1

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Whisper Capital LLC

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company)

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed withdrawal and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Mark L. Plaumann

(Name of Person)

Greyhawke Capital Advisors LLC

(Firm/Company)

340 Pemberwick Road, 1st Floor

(Address)

Greenwich, CT 06831

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Mark L. Plaumann	at (203) 769-5308		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)		
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:		
Registration Section	Registration Section		
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building	P.O. Box 6327		
2661 Executive Center Circle	Tallahassee, Florida 32314		
Tallahassee, Florida 32301			

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🖸 \$25 Filing Fee	🖬 \$30 Filing Fee &	🗅 \$55 Filing Fee &	🗂 \$60 Filing Fee,
•	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	Certificate of Status &
			Certified Copy



t

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR WITHDRAWAL OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

Whisper Capital LLC	
(Name of limited liability company)	m - so
Delaware	EFF. E
(Jurisdiction of its organization)	0,50 4
M0500004750	
(Florida Document Number)	

The second second

This limited liability company is no longer transacting business in Florida and surrenders its authority to transact business in this state.

This limited liability company revokes the authority of its registered agent to accept service on its behalf and appoints the Department of State as its agent for service of process based on a cause of action arising during the time it was authorized to transact business in Florida.

c/o Greyhawke Capital Advisors LLC 340 Pemberwick Road, 1st Floor

. _ _. _.

- -

(Mailing address)

Greenwich, CT 06831

(City/State/Zip)

	The limited habitity co	mpany-agrees to r	notify the Depart	iment of State in the	he future of any chai	nge
~	in its marking address. /	5 5				
	The limited liability co in its maying address.					

(Signature of member or authorized representative of a member)

Mark L. Plaumann, Manager

(Typed or printed name of signee)